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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 WittKieffer https://www.linkedin.com/company/wittkieffer/United States 430 117 27.21% New Entry
2 ECRM https://www.linkedin.com/company/ecrm_2/United States 200 53 26.50% New Entry
3 Centri Business Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/centri-business-consulting-llc/United States 207 54 26.09% New Entry
4 PYA https://www.linkedin.com/company/pyapc/United States 262 61 23.28% ▲ 6
5 Guidepost Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/guidepost-solutions/United States 255 50 19.61% New Entry
6 Avasant https://www.linkedin.com/company/avasant/United States 321 62 19.31% ▼ -5
7 The Sports Facilities Companieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/the-sports-facilities-companies/United States 208 40 19.23% New Entry
8 Bridgepoint Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/bridgepoint-consulting-llc/United States 250 48 19.20% ▲ 0
9 Relanto https://www.linkedin.com/company/relanto-inc/United States 405 74 18.27% ▲ 11

10 Jefferson Wells USA https://www.linkedin.com/company/jefferson-wells-usa/United States 267 47 17.60% ▼ -4
11 Stambaugh Ness https://www.linkedin.com/company/stambaugh-ness/United States 204 34 16.67% New Entry
12 Televerde https://www.linkedin.com/company/televerde/United States 456 71 15.57% ▼ -1
13 ECG Management Consultantshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/ecg-management-consultants/United States 397 60 15.11% ▼ -4
14 TiER1 Performance https://www.linkedin.com/company/tier-1-performance-solutions/United States 364 55 15.11% ▲ 18
15 Clarkston Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/clarkston-consulting/United States 485 73 15.05% New Entry
16 Arthur Lawrence https://www.linkedin.com/company/arthur-lawrence/United States 432 64 14.81% ▼ -2
17 Market Performance Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/market-performance-group/United States 455 66 14.51% New Entry
18 Kopius https://www.linkedin.com/company/kopius-tech/United States 276 40 14.49% ▲ 20
19 Stoneridge Software https://www.linkedin.com/company/stoneridge-software/United States 327 47 14.37% ▼ -15
20 ScottMadden https://www.linkedin.com/company/scottmadden-inc-/United States 265 37 13.96% ▼ -3
21 Best Buy Business https://www.linkedin.com/company/best-buy-for-business/United States 241 32 13.28% ▲ 22
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22 Sodali & Co https://www.linkedin.com/company/morrowsodali/United States 429 56 13.05% ▲ 8
23 Cask https://www.linkedin.com/company/cask-nx/United States 307 40 13.03% ▼ -11
24 Lionpoint Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/lionpoint-group/United States 324 42 12.96% ▼ -1
25 Fors Marsh https://www.linkedin.com/company/fors-marsh/United States 429 55 12.82% ▼ -9
26 Xcelerate Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/xcelerate-solutions/United States 282 36 12.77% ▲ 43
27 capSpire https://www.linkedin.com/company/capspire/United States 276 35 12.68% ▲ 19
28 Attain Partners https://www.linkedin.com/company/attainllc/United States 446 55 12.33% ▼ -6
29 Beghou Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/beghou-consulting/United States 325 40 12.31% ▲ 38
30 ERA Group - North Americahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/era-group-noram/United States 467 57 12.21% ▼ -17
31 Aptive Resources https://www.linkedin.com/company/aptive-resources/United States 485 59 12.16% New Entry
32 UniFirst First Aid + Safety https://www.linkedin.com/company/thefirstaidpeople/United States 235 28 11.91% ▲ 16
33 Global Research and Consulting Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/grcglobalgroup/United States 339 40 11.80% ▲ 26
34 Makosi https://www.linkedin.com/company/makosi/United States 383 45 11.75% ▲ 23
35 RHR International https://www.linkedin.com/company/rhr-international/United States 224 25 11.16% ▼ -6
36 Career TEAM https://www.linkedin.com/company/career-t-e-a-m--llc/United States 305 34 11.15% ▼ -2
37 Unify Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/unifyconsulting/United States 481 53 11.02% ▼ -16
38 Stellar Elements an Amdocs Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/stellarelements/United States 391 42 10.74% ▼ -5
39 AArete https://www.linkedin.com/company/aarete/United States 458 49 10.70% ▲ 34
40 Command Holdings https://www.linkedin.com/company/commandholdingspqt/United States 360 37 10.28% New Entry
41 Forsys https://www.linkedin.com/company/forsysinc/United States 495 50 10.10% ▲ 13
42 ArcTouch https://www.linkedin.com/company/arctouch/United States 251 25 9.96% ▼ -1
43 Coordinated Care Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/ccsi_3/United States 295 29 9.83% ▼ -24
44 Bridge Partners https://www.linkedin.com/company/bridge-partners-consulting/United States 316 31 9.81% ▼ -19
45 Logic20/20 https://www.linkedin.com/company/logic20-20-inc-/United States 266 26 9.77% ▼ -40
46 Sendero https://www.linkedin.com/company/sendero/United States 318 31 9.75% ▼ -22
47 The Emerson Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/emerson-group/United States 269 25 9.29% ▲ 27
48 RailPros https://www.linkedin.com/company/railpros-inc-/United States 402 37 9.20% ▼ -8
49 CSG Government Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/csg-government-solutions/United States 263 24 9.13% ▼ -34
50 RQM+ https://www.linkedin.com/company/rqmplus/United States 476 43 9.03% New Entry
51 Blue Matter https://www.linkedin.com/company/blue-matter/United States 223 20 8.97% ▼ -15
52 VMG Health https://www.linkedin.com/company/vmg-health/United States 225 20 8.89% ▼ -3
53 Tidal Basin Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/tidal-basin-group-inc-/United States 369 32 8.67% ▼ -11
54 Vynamic https://www.linkedin.com/company/vynamic-llc/United States 243 21 8.64% ▼ -47
55 Kalypso: A Rockwell Automation Businesshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/kalypso/United States 466 40 8.58% New Entry
56 InteLogix https://www.linkedin.com/company/intelogix/United States 423 35 8.27% New Entry
57 SDI International Corp. https://www.linkedin.com/company/sdi-international-corp/United States 292 24 8.22% ▲ 34
58 Premium Parking https://www.linkedin.com/company/premium-parking/United States 234 19 8.12% ▼ -27
59 Opportune https://www.linkedin.com/company/opportune-llp/United States 309 25 8.09% ▲ 27
60 MRE Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/mre-consulting/United States 235 19 8.09% ▲ 10
61 Fresh Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/fresh-consulting/United States 260 21 8.08% ▼ -35
62 C.A. Fortune https://www.linkedin.com/company/c-a-fortune/United States 344 27 7.85% ▼ -23
63 GAP Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/gap-solutions-inc/United States 475 37 7.79% ▼ -8
64 Apogee Engineering https://www.linkedin.com/company/apogeeusa/United States 479 37 7.72% ▲ 23
65 Binated https://www.linkedin.com/company/binated/United States 309 23 7.44% New Entry
66 SC&H https://www.linkedin.com/company/schgroup/United States 431 32 7.42% ▼ -19
67 ForHealth Consulting at UMass Chan Medical Schoolhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/forhealth-consulting/United States 419 31 7.40% ▲ 12
68 Hagerty Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/hagerty-consulting/United States 488 36 7.38% ▲ 12
69 Tatum by Randstad https://www.linkedin.com/company/tatum/United States 476 35 7.35% ▲ 9
70 Envista Forensics https://www.linkedin.com/company/envista-forensics/United States 469 34 7.25% ▼ -26
71 Stax https://www.linkedin.com/company/stax-a-global-consulting-firm/United States 359 26 7.24% ▲ 11
72 Putnam https://www.linkedin.com/company/putnam-associates/United States 477 34 7.13% New Entry
73 C2 Global Professional Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/c2gps/United States 226 16 7.08% ▼ -8
74 Kline + Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/kline-company/United States 371 26 7.01% ▼ -46
75 Emerge https://www.linkedin.com/company/emerge-/United States 231 16 6.93% New Entry
76 enVista https://www.linkedin.com/company/envista/United States 495 34 6.87% New Entry
77 Engage2Excel https://www.linkedin.com/company/engage2excel/United States 266 18 6.77% ▲ 13
78 Spur Reply https://www.linkedin.com/company/thespurgroup/United States 277 18 6.50% ▼ -2
79 Storage Asset Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/storage-asset-management/United States 314 20 6.37% ▲ 5
80 Aspirant https://www.linkedin.com/company/aspirantllc/United States 337 21 6.23% ▼ -62
81 GHT https://www.linkedin.com/company/ghtcorp/United States 296 18 6.08% ▲ 45
82 C² Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/c2-technologies/United States 216 13 6.02% ▼ -47
83 Crew https://www.linkedin.com/company/turnberrycrew/United States 285 17 5.96% ▼ -12
84 Primeritus Financial Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/primeritus-financial-services-inc/United States 257 15 5.84% ▼ -9
85 YRCI https://www.linkedin.com/company/yrci/United States 312 17 5.45% ▲ 7
86 PMA Consultants https://www.linkedin.com/company/pma-consultants/United States 371 20 5.39% ▼ -22
87 Day Wireless Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/day-wireless-systems/United States 356 19 5.34% ▲ 16
88 Ozemio https://www.linkedin.com/company/ozemio/United States 225 12 5.33% ▲ 25
89 NEI Global Relocation https://www.linkedin.com/company/nei-global-relocation/United States 329 17 5.17% ▲ 18
90 Common Sail Investment Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/csig-holding-company/United States 243 12 4.94% ▼ -9
91 COCM https://www.linkedin.com/company/cocm/United States 223 11 4.93% ▲ 34
92 SAPRO https://www.linkedin.com/company/saproconsulting/United States 409 20 4.89% ▼ -40
93 EBQ https://www.linkedin.com/company/ebquickstart/United States 376 18 4.79% ▼ -4
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94 Harris & Associates https://www.linkedin.com/company/harris-&-associates/United States 461 22 4.77% ▲ 28
95 Allied Reliability https://www.linkedin.com/company/alliedrel/United States 441 21 4.76% ▼ -1
96 Treliant https://www.linkedin.com/company/treliant/United States 297 14 4.71% ▼ -40
97 SpendMend https://www.linkedin.com/company/spendmend/United States 214 10 4.67% ▼ -9
98 Bates White Economic Consultinghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/bates-white-economic-consulting/United States 390 18 4.62% ▼ -2
99 ARGO-EFESO https://www.linkedin.com/company/argo-consulting/United States 331 15 4.53% ▼ -6

100 Kaufman Hall https://www.linkedin.com/company/kaufman-hall/United States 408 18 4.41% ▲ 5
101 AMCI Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/amciglobal/United States 301 13 4.32% ▼ -6
102 Siegel+Gale https://www.linkedin.com/company/siegel-gale/United States 234 10 4.27% New Entry
103 KPI Partners https://www.linkedin.com/company/kpi-partners/United States 472 20 4.24% ▼ -40
104 On-Board Companies https://www.linkedin.com/company/on-board-companies/United States 278 11 3.96% ▲ 8
105 Eagle Hill Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/eagle-hill-consulting/United States 355 14 3.94% ▼ -39
106 NUS Consulting Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/nus-consulting-group/United States 331 13 3.93% ▼ -38
107 Solstice Senior Living https://www.linkedin.com/company/solstice-senior-living/United States 261 10 3.83% ▼ -24
108 Imagenet https://www.linkedin.com/company/imagenet-llc/United States 290 11 3.79% ▲ 20
109 Patriot Enterprises https://www.linkedin.com/company/patriot-enterprisesllc/United States 265 10 3.77% ▼ -11
110 The MCS Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-mcs-group-inc/United States 239 9 3.77% ▼ -8
111 KACE Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/kace-company/United States 321 12 3.74% ▼ -12
112 TÜV SÜD Global Risk Consultantshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/tuv-sud-global-risk-consultants/United States 354 13 3.67% ▼ -52
113 Automotive Warranty Networkhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/automotive-warranty-network-inc./United States 218 8 3.67% ▲ 8
114 Project Resources Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/project-resources-group-inc-/United States 416 14 3.37% ▲ 6
115 Omnex Inc https://www.linkedin.com/company/omnexinc/United States 462 15 3.25% ▲ 0
116 GSE Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/gse-solutions/United States 398 12 3.02% ▼ -12
117 Vayan Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/vayangroup/United States 451 13 2.88% ▲ 10
118 Strategic Resources https://www.linkedin.com/company/strategic-resources-inc-sri-/United States 280 8 2.86% ▲ 17
119 SMA: The Program Lifecycle Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/smawins/United States 323 9 2.79% ▼ -3
120 Nan McKay and Associateshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/nan-mckay-and-associates/United States 475 13 2.74% ▼ -1
121 Independent Project Analysishttps://www.linkedin.com/company/independent-project-analysis/United States 366 10 2.73% ▼ -11
122 Thomas & Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/thomas-and-company-inc/United States 223 6 2.69% ▼ -50
123 Hunt Guillot & Associates https://www.linkedin.com/company/hga-llc/United States 487 13 2.67% ▼ -6
124 Atlas https://www.linkedin.com/company/chooseatlas/United States 378 10 2.65% ▲ 0
125 Solix https://www.linkedin.com/company/solix-inc-/United States 381 10 2.62% ▲ 4
126 IntelliSource https://www.linkedin.com/company/intellisource/United States 309 8 2.59% ▼ -8
127 RSC Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/rsc-solutions/United States 205 5 2.44% New Entry
128 Principle Choice Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/principle-choice-solutions-llc/United States 205 5 2.44% New Entry
129 CDR Companies https://www.linkedin.com/company/maguire-group-inc-/United States 401 8 2.00% ▼ -15
130 The Bowen Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-bowen-group/United States 205 4 1.95% ▲ 3
131 Calpine Energy Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/calpine-energy-solutions-llc/United States 468 9 1.92% New Entry
132 ERP International https://www.linkedin.com/company/erp-international/United States 263 5 1.90% ▼ -32
133 Customer Analytics https://www.linkedin.com/company/customer-analytics-llc/United States 396 6 1.52% ▼ -3
134 ExdionInsurance https://www.linkedin.com/company/exdion-insurance/United States 276 3 1.09% ▼ -26
135 Central Research https://www.linkedin.com/company/centralresearch/United States 219 2 0.91% ▲ 1
136 Sirius Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/sirius-solutions/United States 252 2 0.79% ▲ 4
137 SIS International Research & Strategy Consultinghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sisinternationalresearch/United States 364 2 0.55% ▼ -5
138 AGR Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/agr-group/United States 461 2 0.43% ▼ -1
139 Ethica https://www.linkedin.com/company/ethica-patientsfirst/United States 452 1 0.22% ▼ -5

Ready to win at social?

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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